
Off-school Advanced Learning Programme (2023/24 school year): 
The Scientist-entrepreneur: Nurturing Gifted Students’ STEAM, 

Entrepreneurship, and Socio-emotional Skills 
(Funded by Gifted Education Fund) 

Schedule 
 Date and time Venue Topic(s) 

1.  25 May 2024 (Sat) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 13:00 p.m.  

CUHK Introduction session 
 

2.  29 Jane 2024 (Sat) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 13:00 p.m. 

CUHK Task performance skills 
 

3.  20 July 2024 (Sat) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

CUHK Open mindedness skills 
 

4.  3 Aug 2024 (Sat) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

CUHK Social engagement skills  

5.  5 Aug 2024 (Mon) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

CUHK Collaboration Skills 
 

6.  6 Aug 2024 (Tue) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

CUHK Emotion regulation skills 
 

7.  7 Aug 2024 (Wed) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

CUHK Entrepreneurial mindsets and 
skills 

8.  14 Sept 2024 (Sat) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Introduction to STEAM 
entrepreneurship 

9.  28 Sep 2024 (Sat) 
 
Face-to-face: 
10:00 a.m. – 16:00 p.m. 
 
Online:  
1-hour of self-paced content learning 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Identifying STEAM 
opportunities 
 

10.  5 Oct 2024 (Sat) 
 
Face-to-face: 
10:00 a.m. – 16:00 p.m. 
 
Online:  
1-hour of self-paced content learning 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Building a STEAM Business 
Plan 
 

11.  19 Oct 2024 (Sat) 
 
Face-to-face: 
10:00 a.m. – 16:00 p.m. 
 
Online:  
1-hour of self-paced content learning 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Prototyping and Product 
Development  
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The Scientist-entrepreneur: Nurturing Gifted Students’ STEAM, 
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12.  2 Nov 2024 (Sat) 
 
Face-to-face: 
10:00 a.m. – 16:00 p.m. 
 
Online:  
1-hour of self-paced content learning 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Marketing and Promotion 
Strategies 
 

13.  16 Nov 2024 (Sat) 
 
10:00 a.m. – 17:00 p.m. 

HKUST Field Trip 1 – Science 
Symposium   

14.  30 Nov 2024 (Sat) 
 
Online lecture: 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
 
Online:  
1-hour of self-paced content learning 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Ethical considerations and 
social impact 

15.  14 Dec 2025 (Sat) 
 
Face-to-face: 
10:00 a.m. – 16:00 p.m. 
 
Online:  
1-hour of self-paced content learning 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Pitching 101 
 

16.  25 Jan 2025 (Sat) 
 
9:30 a.m. – 16:30 p.m.  

HKPC Field Trip 2A – Smart Airport 
Challenge 

17.  20-22 Dec 2024 (Fri - Sun) 
 
9:00 a.m. – 18:00 p.m. 

MIT 
Innovation 
Node 

Intensive Bootcamp 

18.  8 Feb 2025 (Sat) 
 
13:00 a.m. – 16:00 p.m. CUHK 

 Closing ceremony 
 

 


